STREET
ABERNATHY RD
ABERNATHY RD
ABERNATHY RD
ABERNATHY RD
ABERNATHY RD
ABERNATHY RD
BOWSHER LN
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD

HOUSE
4
17
22
52
76
83
786
143
250
350
412
482
488
694
818
834
836
1130
1244
1246
1251
1279
1284
1300
1464
1476
1511
1562
1566
1569
1603
1626
1694
1696
1698
1700
1737
1768
1770
1795
1796
1814
1820
1829
1833
1843
1879
1885
1887
1900
1930

UNIT



BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD

1982
2135
2156
2189
2219
2223
2225
2234
2255
2260
2323
2325
2327
2329
2350
2357
2602
2671
2712
2721
2735
2818
2819
2820
2822
2865
2868
2870
2895
2957
2963
2978
2979
2980
3047
3051
3056
3059
3060
3099
3100
3122
3144
3181
3189
3190
3191
3197
3231
3271
3314
3340



BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BULL CREEK RD
BUNN RD
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE

3407
3449
3474
3493
3641
3677
549
11704
11706
11912
11941
12380
12591
12601
12649
12758
13466
13715
13717
13845
13916
13918
13920
13940
14202
14822
15124
15151
15187
15204
15223
15259
15282
15297
15333
15383
15417
15437
15483
15625
15668
15978
16010
16012
16276
16336
16338
16372
16424
16441
16462
16465



CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
CHARLESTON PIKE
COLERAIN AVE
COLERAIN AVE
COLERAIN AVE
COLERAIN AVE
COLERAIN AVE
COLERAIN AVE
COLERAIN AVE
COLERAIN AVE
COLERAIN AVE
COLERAIN AVE
COLERAIN AVE
COLERAIN AVE
COLERAIN AVE
COLERAIN AVE
COLERAIN AVE
COLERAIN AVE
GAY ST

GAY ST

GAY ST
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE

16498
16500
16502
16544
16545
16546
16565
16633
16634
16638
16700
16704
16744
16777
16777
16790
16805
30

76
108
246
254
278
300
302
304
332
340
354
370
400
460
488
11620
11661
11715
3109
3109
3366
3622
3749
3842
3951
4090
4105
4198
4203
4400
4405
4449
4477
4509



HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
HALLSVILLE PIKE
KINGSTON-ADELPHI
KINGSTON-ADELPHI
KINGSTON-ADELPHI
KINGSTON-ADELPHI
KINGSTON-ADELPHI
KINGSTON-ADELPHI
KINGSTON-ADELPHI
KINGSTON-ADELPHI
LUCKHART RD
LUCKHART RD
LUCKHART RD
LUCKHART RD
LUCKHART RD
LUCKHART RD
LUCKHART RD
LUCKHART RD
LUCKHART RD
LUCKHART RD
LUCKHART RD
LUCKHART RD
LUCKHART RD
MAPLE ALY
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD

4539
4541
4543
4545
4621
4667
4689
4691
4693
4751
4753
4843
4845
10407
12947
14315
15193
15363
15413
15475
15489
424
526
566
614
630
635
646
821
905
929
932
1001
1130
7291
11252
11910
12134
12514
12588
12768
13036
13135
13174
13181
13263
13299
13316
13365
13414
13437
13459



MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARIETTA RD
MARKET ST
OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

OAK LN

13473
13545
13563
13571
13574
13587
13601
13619
13639
13659
13667
13675
13700
13703
13730
13738
19130
136
167
206
297
300
331
426
427
480
526
598
615
620
727
727
729
731
860
993
1285
1330
1402
1539
1601
1640
1645
1671
1713
1777
1842
1914
1919
1933
1940
1969



OAK LN
OAK LN

SAM'S CREEK RD
SAM'S CREEK RD

SPENCER RD
SPENCER RD
SPENCER RD
SPENCER RD
SPENCER RD
SPENCER RD
SPENCER RD
SPENCER RD
SPENCER RD
SPENCER RD
SPENCER RD
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180

1984
2066
75

486

594

600

602

655

656

806

869

888
1021
1160
5570
5610
5696
5698
5699
5716
5917
5953
6291
6328
6543
6590
6599
6646
6694
6723
6730
6750
6752
6754
6769
6784
6794
6818
6824
6840
6946
6948
6968
6988
7008
7013
7024
7034
7047
7048
7049



SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180

7081
7082
7094
7107
7120
7122
7134
7136
7137
7158
7160
7165
7167
7174
7188
7195
7197
7199
7200
7200
7202
7205
7212
7212
7215
7221
7236
7239
7262
7265
7289
7290
7295
7297
7299
7301
7303
7303
7309
7312
7326
7333
7394
7420
7424
7460
7599
7656
7684
7687
7688
7700



SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180

7980
8025
8106
8269
8272
8527
8550
8630
8659
8710
8765
8769
8906
8995
9130
9138
9171
9171
9178
9300
9301
9335
9337
9342
9388
9425
9448
9453
9465
9505
9514
9519
9525
9556
9626
9833
9835
9865
9894
9900
9902
9919
9931
9950
9971
10107
10133
10182
10215
10324
10380
10438



SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-180
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327

10480
10529
10753
10765
10854
10864
10903
10954
11022
11080
11089
11100
11144
11192
11319
11359
11397
11398
11421
11429
11430
11462
11466
11504
15522
15525
15567
15615
15671
15673
15699
15773
15839
15841
15843
16105
16161
16163
16165
16267
16341
16387
16389
16391
16419
16421
16423
16533
16553
16553
16555
16557



SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327
SR-327

16559
16561
16563
16565
17031
17049
17049
17055
17059
17199
17231
17256
17265
17267
17269
17271
17273
17275
17277
17279
17281
17283
17285
17287
17289
17291
17293
17295
17299
17337
17352
17360
17398
17401
17402
17403
17405
17406
17452
17690
17692
17779
17806
17892
17894
17957
17995
18016
18047
18091
18163
18329



SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327

SR-327 ST

SR-327 ST

SR-327 ST

SR-327 ST

STATE PARK RD 13
STATE PARK RD 13
STATE PARK RD 13
TAR HOLLOW RD
TAR HOLLOW RD
TAR HOLLOW RD
TAR HOLLOW RD
TAR HOLLOW RD
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG

18404
18424
18526
18542
18557
18560
18579
18611
18620
18628
18629
18642
18661
18663
18664
18706
18721
18738
18774
18805
23581
18904
18906
18910
18912
132
180
228
1634
1720
1721
1794
1984
750
915
997
1085
1086
1087
1089
1256
1289
1476
1659
1661
1662
1670
1672
1674
1690
1712
1716



THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
THORNTON-SPUNG
WALNUT ST

WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD

1729
1745
1749
1779
1781
1783
1785
1813
1815
1817
1852
1860
1861
1875
1878
1882
1886
1904
1923
1934
1935
1936
1952
2000
2002
2004
2030
2074
2095
2116
2200
11920
4991
4993
4995
5000
5009
5011
5161
5163
5165
5204
5239
5240
5277
5306
5316
5369
5371
5373
5375
5377



WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD

5378
5379
5380
5401
5440
5444
5590
5620
5621
5627
5650
5655
5786
5788
5799
5801
5803
5805
5843
5881
5967
5969
5980
5982
6034
6231
6283
6329
6349
6354
6429
6441
6447
6515
6533
6565
6580
6614
6615
6621
6633
6635
6637
6823
6871
6945
6947
6983
7007
7114
7128
7130



WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WALNUT CREEK RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
WHISLER RD
YAPLE RD

YAPLE RD

YAPLE RD

YAPLE RD

YAPLE RD

YAPLE RD

7135
7267
7269
7403
7407
7441
7442
7495
7619
7659
7661
7673
7715
7758
7832
7886
8016
8300
21
32
49
74
77
83
99
105
115
121
130
132
152
228
234
241
291
619
707
709
727
731
745
959
961
1141
1500
1750
99
151
678
734
765
804



YAPLE RD
YAPLE RD
YAPLE RD
YAPLE RD
YAPLE RD
YAPLE RD
YAPLE RD
YAPLE RD

1000
1008
1010
1058
1060
1063
1064
1065



